
RUBY-D SERIES SLIDING GLASS SYSTEM

WALL MOUNT BRACKET

FLUSH MOUNT BRACKET SURFACE MOUNT BRACKET BOTTOM GUIDERUBY STOPPER

FLUSH MOUNT ROLLER

SURFACE MOUNT ROLLER

APPLICATION
• WALL MOUNT

• GLASSMOUNT

WEIGHT LIMITS
• (2) ROLLERS ( 220 )

• GLASSMOUNT

TRACK LENGTH
• UP TO 20’ LONG

GLASS THICKNESS
• 3/8” & 1/2”

AVAILABLE FINISH:
• #4 BRUSHED S.S. ( US32D )

• #8 POLISHED S.S. ( US32 )

PANEL LIMITS
• MAX PANEL WIDTH: 54”

• MAX PANEL HEIGHT: 99”

GLASS COLOR
• CLEAR

• BRONZE

• STARPHIRE

• TEXTURE

OPTIONAL
• LOCK WHEN REQUESTED

• LADDER HANDLES
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FLUSH MOUNT
GLASS FABRICATION

RUBY_D   ANTI-LIFT GM GLASS FAB

1"

2 5
16"

7
8"

1 9
16"

2"

Glass Height= 
 Opening + 1/2"

3
8" 1

4"

90 ° 1 5
16"

5
8"

1 7
16"

17
8"

1
4"

415
16"

FLUSH MOUNT

FLUSH MOUNT
GLASS FABRICATION

RUBY_D   ANTI-LIFT GM GLASS FAB

1"

2 5
16"

7
8"

1 9
16"

2"

Glass Height= 
 Opening + 1/2"

3
8" 1

4"

90 ° 1 5
16"

5
8"

1 7
16"

17
8"

1
4"

415
16"



SURFACE MOUNT

SURFACE MOUNT
GLASS FABRICATION
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FLUSH MOUNT

FLUSH MOUNT
GLASS FABRICATION
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SURFACE MOUNT

SURFACE MOUNT
GLASS FABRICATION
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